

Y11 Trial Exams Timetable

Monday 17 October - Friday 21 October 2022
Monday 31 October - Friday 4 November 2022


	Week 1
	Start time
	Monday 17 October
	Tuesday 18 October
	Wednesday 19 October
	Thursday 20 October
	Friday 21 October

	
	9.00am

	Combined Science: Biology
1 hour 10 minutes
	Maths (Non-Calculator)
   1 hour 30 minutes
	English Literature
[bookmark: _GoBack]1 hour 30 minutes
	Religious Studies  (Islam) 
1 hour 30 minutes
	Algebra
2 hours

	
	
	P2 – Music 11JMu1 (CA2) 
	
	
	Hospitality & Catering
1 hour 30 minutes
	

	
	1.00pm
	Spanish, Arabic & Urdu
Reading & Writing 
Foundation = 40/45 mins
Higher = 50 mins/1 hour 10 mins
	Statistics
1 hour 30 minutes
	History (2 papers)
1 hour 15 minutes (Paper 1)
45 minutes (Paper 2)
	English Language
1 hour 45 minutes
	Combined Science: Chemistry
1 hour 10 minutes

	
	
	
	1.40pm – Music – 11CMu1 (CA2)
	
	
	

	MONDAY 24 - FRIDAY 28 OCTOBER 2022 - SCHOOL CLOSED FOR HALF TERM

	Week 2
	Start time
	Monday 31 October
	Tuesday 1 November
	Wednesday 2 November
	Thursday 3 November
	Friday 4 November

	
	9.00am
	Combined Science: Physics
1 hour 10 minutes
	Mathematics (Calculator)
1 hour 30 minutes
	No Exams today 
Online PISA Testing for selected Y11 students.  Students will be notified if they are selected for this testing.
Testing Rooms will be the Enterprise Centre and Cyber Café.
	 Citizenship
1 hour 45 minutes
	 Geography
1 hour 30 minutes

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Drama – 11D/Dr1 (CA1)
1 hour 10 minutes

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Y11H Dance (LRC)
1 hour 15 minutes

	
	1.00pm
	Religious Studies 
(Christianity)
1 hour
	Engineering
1 hour 30 minutes
	
	Health & Social Care
1 hour
	Business Studies
1 hour 30 minutes

	
	
	Child Development
1 hour
	
	
	Creative iMedia (ICT)
1 hour 15 minutes
	



